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15
July,
1962

Option
to
repay

£2,436,725
maturing

15th
July,

1964.

1

Sept.,
1962

Option
to
repay
£21,547,733

15s.
matur-

ing
1st

September,
1965.

16,101,690
0

0

15
April,

1963*
3

483,051
*Repayable
at
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option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
15th

April,

1960,
on

three
months'
notice.

18,312,590
0

0

15
July,
1963f
3

549,378
f

Repayable
at
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option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at

par
on
or

after
15th
July,

1961,
on

three
months'
notice.

,

,

9,174,570
0

0

7,339,656
0

0

1

Mar.,
1964$
H

321,110

at
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option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
1st

March,

1960,
on

three
months'
notice.

2,436,725
0

0

15
July,

1964
§

3

73,102
§Repayable
at
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option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
15th

July,

1962,
on

three
months'
notice.

.

,

21,547,733
15
0

17,238,187
0

0

1

Sept.,
1965||
H

700,301
|

[Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

\

mentat
paronor

after
1st

September,

1962,
on

three
months'
notice.

,

,

6,250,000
0

0

5,000,000
0

0

1

Nov.,
1971H

5

312,500

at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

mentat
paronor

after
lsf
November,

1956,
on

three
months'
notice.

10,787
0

0

Various**
.,

Free

**The
currencyof
the
major
portion
of

this
loan
is
for
the

duration
Of
the

warand
stipulated

periods
thereafter.

2,613,636
7

2

2,090,909
1

9

1

Dec.,
1955

117,614ft
fflnterest
and

principal
repayments

suspended
in
terms
of

agreement

with
Imperial

Government.

30,125,249
8

3

24,100,199
10
7}*

1,491,538ft
JtBalance

of

£27,532,164,
Imperial

Government
advances
funded
in

terms
of
section
8,

Finance
Act,

1922
(see
note,
page
72).

55,000,000
0

0

Various

1

550,000
Treasury
bills.

482,990,106
18
7

861,300
150,900,354

5
11

120,720,283
8

9

19,339,445

Total
securities

charged
onthe
I
'ublic

Revenues
and

outstanding
at
31st

March,
1947,

£634,751,761
4s

.6d.
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