15 July, 1962 Option to repay £2,436,725 maturing	Sept., 1962 Option to repay 251.547,733 15s. matur.	15 April, 1963* 3 483,051 *Repayable at the option of the Govern.	neur av par on or alect 15th April, 1963† 3 549,378 †Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or after 15th July.	1 Mar., 1964‡ 3½ 321,110 ‡Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or after 1st March.	15 July, 1964§ 3 73,102 Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or after 15th July,	1 Sept., 1965, 34 700,301 [Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or after 1st September,	1 Nov., 1971" 5 312,500 TRepayable at the option of the Govern- ment at par on or after 1st November.	Free **TF	war and stipulated periods thereafter. Nec., 1955 4 ¹ ₂ 117,614††††Thterest and principal repayments suspended in terms of agreement	with Imperial Government 1,491,538+++Balance of £27,532,164, Imperial Government advances funded in	1 550,000 Tr	19,339,445	
15 July	1 Sept	15 Apri	15 July	I Mar.	15 July	1 Sept	I Nov	$ m Various^{**}$	I Dec.		Various		
;	:	;	:	7,339,656 0 0	:	17,238,187 0 0	5,000,000 0 0	:	2,090,909 1 9	24,100,199 10 7‡‡	:	120,720,283 8 9	
:	:	:	:	9,174,570 0 0	:	21,547,733 15 0	6,250,000 0 0	•	2,613,636 7 2	30,125,249 8 3	:	150,900,354 5 11	urities charged on the Public Revenues and outstanding at 31st March, 1947, £634,751,761 4s. 6d.
:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	;	:	:	:	861,300	ed on the l at 31st l 751,761 4s
:	:	16,101,690 0 0	18,312,590 0 0	:	2,436,725 0 0	:	:	10,787 0 0	:	:	55,000,000 0 0	482,990,106 18 7	Total securities charged on the Public Revenues and outstanding at 31st March, 1947, £634,751,761 4s. 6d.